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Sarah Monroe 

Bessie Moore 
J. B. McConnell 
Goldie Nare 
Nash-Finch 
Wm. A. Powell 
Otis J. Pennington 
David L. Rist 
Ben Reel - 
Sam's Food Market 
Garrison Taylor 
Bessie Webb 
George Wiles 
V. M. Wile 
W. T. Winkie 

Lila Watkins 
County Attorney's Office 
City Water Dept. 
Scott-Rice Co. 
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Field Stationery Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 

General Paint Corp. 
Remington Rand Ince. 
Tulsa Linen Service Oo. 
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Acme House & Window Cleaning Co. 
R. A. Brewer 
George F. Bell 
John P. Boyd 

-F, &-E. Checkwriter Sales Co. 
Dens-O11 Lubricant Co. 
Kessler-Simon Machinery Co. 
Martin Towel Supply 
Overbay Bookbinders 
Southern Sanitary Service Oo. 
Hazel G. Sahlender 
Tulsa X-Ray & Path. Lab. 

Tulsa Paper Co. 
‘West Publishing Co. 
Katherine Atkins 
Ann Riley 
L. W. Parkhurst 
Ross Whisenhunt 
A. H. Bynum 
D. W. Le Master, M.D. 
County Court 
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Payroll 
Service - 
Supplies 
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File Cabinet 

Paint 
Typewriter 
Towel Service 

Service _ 
Photo 
Car Allowance 

Service 
Supplies 

Service 
Supplies 
Service _ 
Car Allowance 
Lab. Work 
Supplies 
Law Books 
Mileage 
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Salary 
Payroll 

10.00 
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11.00 
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197.00 
10.00 
10.00 
6.00 
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10.00 
682. 37 
47.40 
3.80 
1.55 

13.60 
20.85 
15.00 
55.00 
60.00 
8.56 

165.00 
3.25 
2.00 

83.00 
27.00 
93.00 
33.87 
22.50 

115.93 
268.26 

1.80 
5.20 
9.50 

58.00 
100.00 
14.35 
5.00 

38.71 
38.71 
29.03 
40.32 
38.71 
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Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Couch and unani- 

mously carried that A. ¢. Elliott, be and hereby is appointed as Justice of the Peace, 

‘Division 1, District 4, to fill the vacancy of William 6. Carrick, deceased. 

Motion made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Evans, and 

Gounty Clerk's Office, at a salary of $190.00 per month; effective July 26, 1947, 

replacing Mary Sue Hibbs who resigned, be and hereby is approved. 

unanimously carried that the appointment of Miss Katherine Anderson.as Deputy in the 

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Couch, and 

-unanimously carried that the transfer of W. L. Cotter from the special Deputy payroll 

to the regular payroll of the Office of County Assessor, at a salary of $200.00 per 

$183.00 per month. 

‘month be and the same is hereby approved. 

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Couch, that 

Motion unanimously carried. 

-Mrs. Mary L. Carroll be and hereby is appointed a County Health Nurse at a galary of 


